

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1885 of 1988

Appellant :- Ambar Singh

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- S.M. Khan, Sita Ram

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Syed Aftab Husain Rizvi, J.

Learned counsel for appellant prays of adjournment.

List in the week commencing 06.09.2021 before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 4.8.2021

Krishna*