



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1885 of 1988

Ambar Singh

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : S.M. Khan, Sita Ram
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 50

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 21st January, 2026.

(Manoj Bajaj, J.)

November 11, 2025
Raj